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Product Name

Natural Pot Set Yoghurt 5kg

Product Description

Yoghurt is a fermented dairy product by adding culture to give a distinct acid
taste. It is non-homogenised yoghurt with a layer of cream at the top.

Product
Characteristics

Product is white to a light cream colour with a layer of cream. It consists of a
creamy taste with mild acid hit.

Intended Use of

The product is generally eaten fresh without any further processing. Yoghurt can

Product also be used as an ingredient and in cooking.
Reference No. SPECO0001.4
Barcode 9339209005006
Village Dairy Products
Manufacturer /

Packer (Name,
Address, Telephone,
Email and Website)

9A Commercial Drive, Dandenong South, VIC, 3175

Phone: 03 9706 6610

Email: info@villagecheese.com.au
Website: www.villagedairy.com.au

Not

ek ke applicable

Country of Origin

Australia

Country of Origin
Statement

Made in Australia from at least 99% Australian Ingredients

Packaging: Retail Pack

Pack Size / Weight /
Volume

Net Weight

Packaging Type

Packed in moulded container and sealed
with white lid.

5 kg

Dimensions

184mm(D) x 223mm(H)

Packaging: Outer Carton

Pack Size / Weight /
Count

Packaging Type

Cardboard Outer

Not applicable

Dimensions

Not applicable

Product Labelling Deta

ils

Date Coding / Traceability (E.g. Batch

Coding, Date, Lot No.)

Best before

Serving Instructions

Not Applicable

Nutrition/ Health & Marketing Claims

No added sugar

AB Probiotic Cultures
Nothing artificial
Suitable for vegetarians

Mandatory and Advisory Warning

Statements

Contains: Milk.

Ingredient Declaration

Pasteurised Whole Milk, Milk Solids, Live Cultures

Characterising Ingredients

Not applicable

Genetically Modified Products (GMO)

(Yes/ No)

No
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Nutrition Information

Servings Per Package

50

Serving Size

100 g

Quantity Per Serving

Quantity Per 100g

Energy 314 kJ 314 kJ
Protein 4649 464
Fat, total 3.79 3.7¢
- saturated 229 22g
Carbohydrates 6.39g 6.39g
- sugars 479 4.7 g
Sodium 65 mg 65 mg
Calcium 165.2 mg 165.2 mg
Gluten 0 mg 0 mg
Allergen Present? &
Warn%ng Sl L Sulphite Level

Cereals containing gluten & their products (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt) No

Crustacea & crustacea products No

Egg & egg products No

Fish & fish products (including mollusc with or without shells and fish oils) No

Milk & milk products Yes

Peanut & peanuts products No

Sesame seed & sesame seed products No

Soybean & soybean products No

Tree nuts & tree nut products No

Lupin & lupin products No

Sulphites No

Analytical and Sensory Criteria

Chemical,
Microbiological,
Quality & Organoleptic
Criteria

Chemical: Not applicable

Microbiological: E.coli: <1 cfu/g and Listeria: ND/125¢g
Organoleptic: Visual assessment of the product during packing operations

Storage & Handling
Requirements

Keep Refrigerated at or below 4°C.

Distribution

Product distributed through distributors, shops, delicatessens.

Distribution
Requirements

Product is transported in refrigerated vans and kept refrigerated prior to sale.

Shelf Life Criteria
(Product Capability and
Actual on Label)

7 weeks from Date on Manufacture

Method of Preservation

Keep Refrigerated at or below 4°C.
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